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Дистанция 10 Девочки, 400m Вольный стиль Год рождения 2007 - 2016
20.06.2025 - 10:27 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2024

Место Год рождения Время Очки

Юниорки (2007-2009)

1. КОРОБОВА Анастасия 09 Смоленск 4:59.01 II 487
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:46.14 37.74 250m: 3:03.86 39.18 350m: 4:21.87 38.77

100m: 1:08.40 36.24 200m: 2:24.68 38.54 300m: 3:43.10 39.24 400m: 4:59.01 37.14

2. ДЕЧЕВА Арина 08 ГАУ ДО КО "СШОР "Труд" 5:06.36 II 453
50m: 34.79 34.79 150m: 1:53.39 39.83 250m: 3:12.09 39.24 350m: 4:29.29 38.18

100m: 1:13.56 38.77 200m: 2:32.85 39.46 300m: 3:51.11 39.02 400m: 5:06.36 37.07

3. ЖИЛИНСКАЯ Яна 08 Смоленск 5:27.15 II 372
50m: 36.10 36.10 150m: 1:59.14 41.44 250m: 3:23.33 41.76 350m: 4:47.23 41.56

100m: 1:17.70 41.60 200m: 2:41.57 42.43 300m: 4:05.67 42.34 400m: 5:27.15 39.92

Девушки (2010-2011)

1. ЛАРИНА Анаставсия 11 Мау Фск Олимп 5:25.80 II 377
50m: 34.89 34.89 150m: 1:57.28 41.67 250m: 3:21.24 41.99 350m: 4:45.69 42.01

100m: 1:15.61 40.72 200m: 2:39.25 41.97 300m: 4:03.68 42.44 400m: 5:25.80 40.11

Девушки (2012-2014)

1. ЗАХАРЕНКОВА Анна 12 Смоленск 5:19.51 II 399
50m: 35.92 35.92 150m: 1:58.42 41.62 250m: 3:21.33 41.28 350m: 4:42.59 40.01

100m: 1:16.80 40.88 200m: 2:40.05 41.63 300m: 4:02.58 41.25 400m: 5:19.51 36.92

2. МИРОНОВА Мария 14 ГБУ  ДО КО "СШОР "Юность" 5:23.49 II 385
50m: 36.02 36.02 150m: 1:57.37 40.52 250m: 3:20.56 40.92 350m: 4:43.62 41.19

100m: 1:16.85 40.83 200m: 2:39.64 42.27 300m: 4:02.43 41.87 400m: 5:23.49 39.87

3. СМИРНОВА Мария 12 Мау Фск Олимп 5:42.12 III 325
50m: 39.06 39.06 150m: 2:06.84 43.95 250m: 3:35.51 44.40 350m: 5:02.51 43.00

100m: 1:22.89 43.83 200m: 2:51.11 44.27 300m: 4:19.51 44.00 400m: 5:42.12 39.61

4. БАЙКОВА Кристина 13 СШОР "Юность России", г.Смоленск 5:57.58 III 285
50m: 38.19 38.19 150m: 2:07.48 45.30 250m: 3:39.75 45.77 350m: 5:12.81 45.70

100m: 1:22.18 43.99 200m: 2:53.98 46.50 300m: 4:27.11 47.36 400m: 5:57.58 44.77

5. НОВИКОВА Василиса 14 Мау Фск Олимп 6:05.66 III 266
50m: 41.56 41.56 150m: 2:12.97 46.11 250m: 3:47.79 47.42 350m: 5:21.67 46.70

100m: 1:26.86 45.30 200m: 3:00.37 47.40 300m: 4:34.97 47.18 400m: 6:05.66 43.99

6. АЛЕКСЕЕВА Виктория 13 ГБУ  ДО КО "СШОР "Олимп" 6:07.52 III 262
50m: 37.12 37.12 150m: 2:08.25 48.04 250m: 3:45.45 48.35 350m: 5:22.42 48.22

100m: 1:20.21 43.09 200m: 2:57.10 48.85 300m: 4:34.20 48.75 400m: 6:07.52 45.10

7. ГРОМОВА Каролина 13 ГБУ  ДО КО "СШОР "Юность" 6:11.73 III 253
50m: 40.29 40.29 150m: 2:14.85 48.47 250m: 3:50.44 48.23 350m: 5:27.72 48.74

100m: 1:26.38 46.09 200m: 3:02.21 47.36 300m: 4:38.98 48.54 400m: 6:11.73 44.01

8. САФАРОВА Варвара 14 ГАУ ДО КО "СШОР "Труд" 6:23.82 III 230
50m: 41.71 41.71 150m: 2:20.45 49.54 250m: 3:59.90 49.13 350m: 5:37.89 48.41

100m: 1:30.91 49.20 200m: 3:10.77 50.32 300m: 4:49.48 49.58 400m: 6:23.82 45.93
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Дистанция 10, Девочки, 400m Вольный стиль, Девушки (2012-2014)

Место Год рождения Время Очки

9. МЫШКО Мария 14 ГБУ  ДО КО "СШОР "Олимп" 7:04.31 1юн 170
50m: 41.98 41.98 150m: 2:27.34 54.88 250m: 4:19.30 55.56 350m: 6:12.46 55.42

100m: 1:32.46 50.48 200m: 3:23.74 56.40 300m: 5:17.04 57.74 400m: 7:04.31 51.85

Девушки (2015-2016)

1. ДУБАСОВА Мария 15 ГБУ  ДО КО "СШОР "Олимп" 6:08.85 III 259
50m: 41.27 41.27 150m: 2:15.86 47.80 250m: 3:49.54 46.31 350m: 5:25.41 47.29

100m: 1:28.06 46.79 200m: 3:03.23 47.37 300m: 4:38.12 48.58 400m: 6:08.85 43.44

2. ПИГАЛЬКОВА Анастасия 15 ГАУ ДО КО "СШОР "Труд" 6:18.21 III 241
50m: 42.02 42.02 150m: 2:20.31 50.15 250m: 3:57.96 47.98 350m: 5:35.88 48.69

100m: 1:30.16 48.14 200m: 3:09.98 49.67 300m: 4:47.19 49.23 400m: 6:18.21 42.33

3. СОРОКОДУМОВА Алиса 15 ГАУ ДО КО "СШОР "Труд" 6:20.41 III 236
50m: 41.59 41.59 150m: 2:19.45 49.37 250m: 3:58.41 48.55 350m: 5:36.08 48.58

100m: 1:30.08 48.49 200m: 3:09.86 50.41 300m: 4:47.50 49.09 400m: 6:20.41 44.33

4. ЯКУШЕНКОВА Анастасия 16 Смоленск 7:00.70 1юн 175
50m: 43.65 43.65 150m: 2:29.25 52.98 250m: 4:17.89 53.55 350m: 6:09.67 55.45

100m: 1:36.27 52.62 200m: 3:24.34 55.09 300m: 5:14.22 56.33 400m: 7:00.70 51.03

5. СИДОРОВА Анастасия 16 ГБУ  ДО КО "СШОР "Олимп" 7:28.76 1юн 144
50m: 49.21 49.21 150m: 2:43.63 57.68 250m: 4:39.88 57.78 350m: 6:35.00 55.88

100m: 1:45.95 56.74 200m: 3:42.10 58.47 300m: 5:39.12 59.24 400m: 7:28.76 53.76

6. БОЛОБЫШКО Варвара 16 Смоленск 7:52.96 2юн 123
50m: 52.22 52.22 150m: 2:50.45 1:00.85 250m: 4:52.40 1:01.41 350m: 6:54.72 1:00.77

100m: 1:49.60 57.38 200m: 3:50.99 1:00.54 300m: 5:53.95 1:01.55 400m: 7:52.96 58.24


